27DECL7 PRICE REPORT
12:12:32 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 27DEC17

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 27DECL7
RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 12/5/6/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2,8
FAVORITES : 12

AmT/MA2 18.1.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win " Place
OFFICIAL
1st 12 4.40 2.40
2nd 5 2.60
3rd 6
4th i
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 41 .00 DPAYS
12/5 11.40 5.70
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 40.50 PAYS
12/5/6 37.80 18.90
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
12/5/6/1. 250.40 25.04

Show

2.60
2.40
- 6.00

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

ﬁﬂm

HIFGEED



27DECL7 PRICE
12:37:34 (EST) REPORTING DA

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
DPROGRAM : LAUREL 27DEC17
RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISE : 4/12/9/3
SCRATCEED RUNNERE : NONE
FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 4

2nd 12

3rd 9

4th 3

BExacta
OFFICIAL g2
4/12

Trifecta
OFFICIAL g1
a/12/9

Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1
a/12/9/3

Daily Doubkle
OFFICIAL $2
12/4

REPORT

TE: 27DECL7

Win

12.40

.00 PAYS

49.40

.00 PAYS

264.30

.00 PAYS

1630.00

.0C PAYS

43.20

AMT/MAZ 18.1.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

1.

Place

5.60
3.20

0C PAYS

24.70

50 PAYS
132.15

10 PAYS
163.00

00 PAYS
21.60

(Us

{Us

(us

{Us

Show

3.80
3.00
8.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOO2
PAGE# 1




27DEC17 PRICE REPORT

13:06:57(EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 27DEC17
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINLSH : 5/6/2/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1,8
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd <3

3rd 2

4th 7

Exacta
CFFICIAL
5/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/6/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/6/2/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/5

$2.

g1,

$1.

$2

Win

00 PAYS
71.60

00 PAYS
115.50

0C PAYS
264 .60

.00 PAYS

24 .20

27DECL17

AmT/MAZ 18.1.0

{US Dollars}

S$1.

0.

S0.

g1,

Place

3.40
12.20

C0 PAYS

35.890

50 PAYS
57.75

10 PAYS
26 .46

00 PAYS
12.10

{US

(Us

{us

Show

2.80
4.80
3.40

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)



27DEC17
13:32:19 (EST)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 4

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 27DECL7

_SOURCE : LA

ORDER CF FINISE

SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
CRDER

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

RUNNERS
2

PAYS
RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
2

12

11

io0

CFFICIAL
z/12

OFFICIAL
2/12/11

OFFICIAL
2/12/11/10

Daily Double

OFFICIAL
5/2

2/12/11/10

$2.

$1.

1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
19.80

00 PAYS
142.10

00 PAYS
904.40

00 PAYS
12.290

AmT/MAZ 18.1.0

27DEC17

(U8 Dolliars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
9.90

$0.50 PAYS
71.05

50.10 PAYS
50.44

$31.00 PAYS

6.10

(Us

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

2.690
2.40
©.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxs)




27DECL? PRICE REPFORT

14:15:12 (EST) REPCRTING

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 27DEC17
RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/12/7/
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3,5,1
FAVORITES : 1

42.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
1st 1
2nd 12
3rd 7
4th 14
Exacta
CFFICIAL
1/12
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/12/7
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/12/7/14

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/3
2/5
2/1

DATE:

14
3

$2

$1.

31.

52.

Win

5.20

.00 PAYS

53.60

00 PAYS
118.7%0

00 PAYS
458.30

00 PAYS
6.20
6.20

22.20

27DECLY

AmT/MAZ 18.1.0

{US Dollars}

51.

50.

$0.

41.

bPlace

GO0 PAYS
26.80

50 PAYS
59.35

10 PAYS
45.83

00 PAYS
3.10
3.10

11.10

{us

(us

{us

(Us

Show

2.20
3.60
3.60

Dollars)

Dollaxrs}

Dollars)

Dellars)




27DEC17
14:44:33 (BST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 27DECLY

RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA
ORDER CF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1lst 1

2nd 9

3rd 3

4th 6

Exacta
OFPFICIAL
1/9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/9/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/9/3/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
171

$2.

1.

51.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

10.80

00 PAYS
120.60

00 PAYS
1421.80

00 PAYS
4561.20

00 PAYS
24.40

27DEC17

$1.

50.

50.

$1.

AmT/MAZ 18.1.0

{(US Dollars)

Place

7.00
17.00

00 PAYS

60.30

50 PAYS
710.90C

10 PAYS
456 .12

00 PAYS
17.20

{us

(us

{Us

Show

3.60
10.8¢C
6.00

Dollars)

Deollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

PRCGCOO2
PAGE# 1




27DEC17 PRICE REPORT

15:11:11 (EST) REPCRTING DATE: 27DEC17

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 27DECL17
RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA

CRDER OF PINISH : 4¢/10/9/13
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 5,11
FAVCRITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
CFFICIAL
1st 4 24 .40
2nd 10
3xrd 9
4th 13
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
4/10 88.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
4/10/9 1356.40
Superfecta
OFFLCIAL $1.00 PAYS
4£/10/9/13 2299.10

Daily Deouble
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/4 91.00

AWMT/MAZ 18.1.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

30

$0.

$1.

Place

60 PAYS
44 .00

.50 PAYS

678.20

10 PAYS
229.91

0 PAYS
45,50

(us

(us

{Us

(us

Show

5.20
10,20

31.60

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOD2
PAGE# 1




27DEC17
15:49:11¢
COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM LAUREL 27DECL17
RACE : 8
SOURCE LA
ORDER OF FINISH : 6/13/10/11
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES 15
32,00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
1st [
2nd 13
ird 10
4th 11
Exacta
CFFICIAL
6/13
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/13/10
Superfecta
CFFICIAL
6/13/10/ALL
Daily Double
OFFICIAL

4/6

3,16

PIMLICO COMMUNITY

$2.

s51.

51

$2

PRICE REPORT
EST) REPORTING DATE:

Win

18.40

00 PAYS
364 .80

00 PAYS
1556.60

00 PAYS
5581.20

.00 PAYS

354.60

AmT/MAZ 18.1.0

27DEC17

(U8 Dollarg)
Place

11.60
16.20

$1.00 PAYS

182.40

$0.50 PAYS
778,390

$0.10 PAYS
958 .12

$1.00 PAYS
177.30

(cg

(us

(Us

(us

show

T.40
15.20
4.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)




27DEC17
16:18:56 (EST}

COMMUNLITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 9

PIMLICC COMMUNITY
LAUREL 27DEC17

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

ist
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

RUNNERS
&

PAYS
RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
6

14

3

7

OFFICTAL
6/14

OFFLCTAL
6/14/3

Superfecta

OFFICIAL
6/14/3/7

Daily Double

CFFICIAL
/6

6/14/3/7

$2

81.

$1.

52

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

.00 PAYS

67.80

00 PAYS
383.20

00 PAYS
8996.90

00 PAYS
87.20

27DEC17

AmT/MAZ2 18.1.0

{US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

30

$1.

Place

3.20
15.4¢0

00 PAYS

33.80

50 PAYS
191.60

.1C PAYS

899.69

00 PAYS
43.690

Show

3.80
8.60
3.2¢0

(US Dollars)

(Us Deollars}

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)




27DECL7
16:48:45 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROCRAM : LAUREL 27DECLY
RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/4/5/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 6,8
FAVORITES : 3

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 3

and 4

3rd 5

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/4/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/a/5/2

Daily Double
CFFICTIAL
6/3

2.

S1.

1.

$2

PRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
24.80

00 PAYS
82.20

00 PAYS
375.20

.00 PAYS

14.80

27DEC17

AMT/MAZ 18.1.0

(U8 Dollars)

$1.

50.

$0.

$1.

Flace

0 PAYS
17.40

50 PAYS
41.10

10 PAYS
37.52

00 PAYS
7.490

(Us

{us

(us

{Us

Show

2.20
3.40
3.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)




27DEC1Y PRICE REPORT

17:35:59 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 27DEC17
RACE : 11
SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 15/13/7/12

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 9
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
ist 15
2nd 13
3rd 7
4th 12
Exacta
OFFICIAL
15/13
Trifecta
CFFICIAL
15/13/7
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
15/13/7/12

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/15

$2

81,

s1.

$2.

Win

14.40

.00 PAYS

198.60

00 PAYS
528.30

00 PAYS
2282 .10

00 PAYS
43.60

27DECL17

AmT/MA2 18.1.0

(U8 Dellars)

$1.

g0.

50

$1.

Place

7.60
5.40

00 PAYS

99.30

50 PAYS
264 .15

.10 PAYS

228.21

00 PAYS
21.80

{us

(us

(us

(USs

Show

7.00
6.490
5.60

Dollars)

Dollaxs)

Dollare}

Dollars)



27DECL7 PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 18.1.0 PRCOOC2
17:41:16 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 27DEC17 PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 27DECL7
RACE : 12

SQOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 15/9/5/s%
SCRATCHED RUNNERE : 3
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 DAYS (US Dollars)

ORDER RIUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st 15 28.20 16.40 10.60

2nd 9 18.20 11.60

3rd 5 5.80

ath 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL 42.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
15/9 850.00 425,00

Trifecta
OFFICTAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (Us Dollars)
15/9/5 1709.30 854 .65

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 DAYS (US Dollars)
15/9/5/6 2803.60 280.36

Daily Double
OFPFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
15/15 364.00 182.00



2TDECLY PRICE REPORT

18:06:14 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 27DEC17
RACE : 13

SOURLCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/6/4/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 6

3rd 4

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/6/4

Superfecta
OFFICTAL
5/6/4/1

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
15/5

$2.

$1.

51.

82.

Win

00 PAYS
28.60

00 PAYS
30.00

00 PAYS
61.60

00 PAYS
150.40

27DECLT

AmT/MAZ 18.1.0

{US Deollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
14.30C

50 PAYS
15.00

10 PAYS
6.1¢6

00 PAYS
75.20

{us

Show

Z2.10
2.10
2.10

Doilars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)




27DEC17 PRICE REPORT

18:32:39{EST) REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 27DECL17
RACE : 14
SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/7/12/8

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 10
FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 9

2nad 7

3rd 12

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/7/12

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/7/12/8

Dajily Double
OFFICIAL
5/9

Win

66.80

$2.00 PAYS
718.80

$1.00 PAYS
1091.40

51.00 PAYS
10730.10

$2.00 PAYS
275,80

27DECLT

AmT/MAZ 18.1.0

{US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

34.00
13.40

00 PAYS

359.40

50 PAYS
545.70

10 FAYS
1073.01

C0 PAYS
137.90

(us

(Us

Show

20.20
3.40
4.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

bollars)




27DECLY PRICE REPORT

19:01:14{EST} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 27DEC17
RACE : 15

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/1/2/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 5,8
FAVORITES : 3

$2.,00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

st 6

2nd 1

3rd 2

4th 3

Exacta
CFFICIAL
6/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/1/2

Superfecta
COFFICIAL
6/1/2/3

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
9/6

52.

51.

51,

52.

Win

00 PAYS
78.60

00 PAYS
275.90

00 PAYS
1187.50

00 PAYS
215.40

27DECLT

AmT/MAZ 18.1.0

(US Deollars)

51,

$0.

50.

51.

Place

4.20
15.890

00 PAYS

39.30

50 PAYS
137.95

10 PAYS
118.75

00 PAYS
107.70

(us

(Us

Show

3.00
7.40
4.00

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)




27DECLT
19:28:04 (EST}

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 186

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY

LAUREL 27DECL7

SQURCE : LA

CRDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

RUNNERS
13

PAYS
RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
3

6

12

13

OFFICIAL
3/6

OFFICIAL
3/6/12

CFFICIAL
3/6/12/13

Daily Double

OFFICIAL
6/3

3/6/12/13

Win

$2.00 PAYS
239.00

$1.00 PAYS
1670.90

$1.00 PAYS
20148.4¢C

52.00 PAYS
85.60

27DEC17Y

AmT/MAZ 18.1.0

{U8 Dollars)

51,

50.

$0.

$1.

Place

4.80
25.40

00 PAYS

11%.50

50 PAYS
835.45

10 PAYS
2014.84

00 PAYS
42.80

(s

Show

4.60
13.40
7.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)




271DEC17 PRICE REFPORT

20:00:51(EsST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGREM : LAUREL 27DECLY
RACE : 17
SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/8/12/9

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4,1C
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

Ist 7

Z2nd 8

3rd 12

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/8/12

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/8/12/9

Daily Pouble
OFFICIAL
3/4

3/7

$2.

$1.

s1.

$2.

Win

00 PARYS
25.80

00 PAYS
200.60

00 PAYS
1414.30

00 PAYS
13.00
43.00

AmT/MAZ 18.1.0C

27DEC17Y

{US Dbollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
12.580

$0.50 PAYS
100.30

$0.10 PAYS
141.43

$1.00 PAYS
6.50
21.50

(us

(US

Show

5.40
4.80
7.60

Dollars;)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)




